
Delfin Courses and Fees

Course Hours Time 1 2 6 8 12

All prices in Euro (€)

- General English 
- Business English 
- Exam Preparation

- General English
- Exam Preparation

General English Plus 

General English Plus

General English Intensive

All Classes Mon-Fri

15

15

20

20

30

09:10 - 12:25

 13.45 - 17.00

09:10 - 13.35

12.35 - 17.00

09:10 - 12:25

Session

Morning

Afternoon

Morning

Afternoon

Full Day

150 135 300 270 572 512       858 768 1144 1024 1680 1512    

4 10

120  108 240 216 456 408          684 612     912  816 1344 1209   

190 171 380 342 724 651     1086 977 1448 1303 2123 1911      

279 243       540 486     1028 920     1542 1380  2056 1840 3024 2721    
 13.45 - 17.00

Supplementary Fees Exam Fees  

Course Registration Fees EU  30

Course Registration Fees Non-EU  65

Book Fee  35

GE30 Book Fee  55

Medical Insurance (Non-EU)  021 

IELTS Examination Registration Fee  190

Cambridge Examination Registration Fees  PET/FCE/CAE/CPE  190

General English (1 5 hours per week)
Put a focus on improving your speaking, listening, reading and writing. 
Open to students from Beginner to Advanced and can be taken in the 
Morning or Afternoon. 

This is the basic general English class aimed at improving your overall 
English ability through a communcative approach.

Morning Option  - Business English
This tailored programme will combine studying some general English 
along with situational and industry specific vocabulary. The focus of 
Business English courses is to help you develop your professional abilities for 
the workplace. This includes modules such as marketing and negotiation. 

General English (20 hours per week)
Add an extra hour of speaking classes each day to your 15 hour course. 
Includes the full general English course plus a speaking class led by one of our 
teachers. A great way to improve your speaking when you first arrive.

Examination Preparation
IELTS and Cambridge exams are the most common exams taken by our 
students, and carefully structured courses are tailored to ensure detailed 
preparation for these exams.

General English Intensive
Study in the morning and afternoon. Different materials are used in each class
to ensure you get a great variety of content. Good for students who need to 
improve quickly or are here for short breaks. 

Supplementary Fees  Prices Exam Fees Prices

BEC (Business English Exam)    190

Academic Year
25 Weeks

+ 8 Weeks/ Holiday
Part-time work visa

VALID FOR BOOKINGS:
Received Before: 30th March 2020

Commencing Before: 21st December 2021
Dublin Course

Fees 2020
T: +353 (0) 1872 2037

E: info@delfin.ie
W: www.delfinschool.com/dublin

Classes - Monday to Friday

150 135 300 270 572 512      858 768 1144 1024 1680 1512    

1430 1280    

1140 1020    

1810 1629    

1430 1280    

2570 2300    

Morning Course Fee 15hrs €3,300 €2970
Afternoon Course Fee 15hrs €2,950 €2655
Additional Fees

Registration Fee €65
Book Fee €35
Cambridge or IELTS Exam Fee (Visa Required) €190
Medical Insurance (Optional with school) €120

+
+
+
+

STUDY + WORK VISA PROGRAMME



VALID FOR BOOKINGS:
Received Before: 30th March 2020

Commencing Before: 21st December 2021
Dublin Course

Fees 2020
T: +353 (0) 1872 2037

E: info@delfin.ie
W: www.delfinschool.com/dublin

Course
Weeks

1  - 24  Weeks 
Pricing:

15 hours / week
General English

Business English 
Exam Preparation

20 hours / week
General English

Business English 
Exam Preparation

(A2 minimum)

Holidays 2020/21

*Christmas Holidays 2020 December 
21st - January 1st (school re-opens 
January 4th) 
 *Holidays 2020 School will be closed 
March 17th, April 13th, May 4th, 
June 1st, August 3rd, October 26th.

Private Lessons
1 to 1: €50 per hour. 
10 lessons for €450. 

2 to 1: €32 per hour.
10 lessons for €288
* Max class size 15 students.
* Business English Course Morning Only.
* Start any Monday.

AMAZING 
LOCATION

EXCELLENT
TEACHERS

30 hours/ week
General English
Business English 

Exam Preparation

GREAT
ATMOSPHERE

OUTSTANDING
VALUE

*Twin Rooms only available for 
two students travelling together.

**Hostel accommodation subject 
to  increase on dates such as St. 
Patrick’s Weekend / Bank 
Holidays / Summer. 

Bookings are valid for Saturday 
and Sunday arrival only. 

Students under the age of 18 
must choose homestay 
accommodation.

Summer Supplement valid from 
22/6/2020 - 23/8/2020

Accommodation Dublin 2020 All prices in Euro (€)

1
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4

5
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7

8

9
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14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

135

270

405

512

640

768

896

1024

1152

1280

1408

1512

1638

1764

1890

2016

2142

2268

2394

2520

2646

2772

2898

3024

108

216

324

408

510

612

714

816

918

1020

1122

1209

1310

1411

1512

1612

1713

1814

1915

2016

2116

2217

2318

2419

171

342

513

651

814

977

1140

1303

1466

1629

1791

1911

2070

2230

2389

2548

2708

2867

3026

3186

3345

3504

3663

3823

135

270

405

512

640

768

896

1024

1152

1280

1408

1512

1638

1764

1890

2016

2142

2268

2394

2520

2646

2772

2898

3024

243

486

729

920

1150

1380

1610

1840

2070

2300

2530

2721

2948

3175

3402

3628

3855

4082

4309

4536

4762

4989

5216

5443

Accommodation  Type                             Type of Room          Catering Type 
Price Per Week (€) Price Per Week (€)

Peak                     Summer Supplement

Premium Residence   Single Room       Self Catering - En Suite 

Host Family Accommodation  Twin/Double Room       Breakfast & Dinner included

City Host     Twin/Double Room       Self Catering

Standard Residence   Single Room       Self Catering - En Suite

Host Family Accommodation  Single Room       Breakfast & Dinner Included

City Host     Single Room       Self Catering

Hostel     Shared Room       Self Catering

220

270

195

165*

195

165*

185**

240

290

215

185*

215

185*

205**

Supplementary Fees
- Accommodation registration fee €65
- Airport Transfer €80

*Christmas Holidays 2019 December 
23rd - January 4th (school re-opens
January 6th)


