#### Delfin Courses and Fees

#### All prices in Euro (€) All Classes Mon-Fri

Course	Hours	Time	Session	1	2	4	6	8	10	12
- General English - Business English - Exam Preparation	15	09:10 - 12:25	Morning	<del>150</del> 135	<del>300</del> -270	<del>572</del> 512	<del>858</del> -768	<del>1144</del> 1024	<del>1430</del> 1280	<del>1680</del> -1512
- General English - Exam Preparation	15	13.45 - 17.00	Afternoon	<del>120</del> -108	<del>240</del> -216	<del>456</del> -408	684612	<del>912</del> 816	1140 1020	<del>1344</del> 1209
General English Plus	20	09:10 - 13.35	Morning	<del>190</del> 171	380 342	<del>724</del> 651	1086 977	1448 1303	<del>1810</del> 1629	<del>2123</del> 1911
General English Plus	20	12.35 - 17.00	Afternoon	<del>150</del> 135	<del>300</del> -270	<del>572</del> 512	858-768	1144 1024	1430 1280	<del>1680</del> 1512
General English Intensive	30	09:10 - 12:25 13.45 - 17.00	Full Day	<del>279</del> -243	<del>540</del> 486	<del>1028</del> 920	<del>1542</del> 1380	<del>2056</del> 1840	<del>2570</del> 2300	<del>302</del> 4 2721

#### General English (15 hours per week)

Put a focus on improving your speaking, listening, reading and writing. Open to students from Beginner to Advanced and can be taken in the Morning or Afternoon.

This is the basic general English class aimed at improving your overall English ability through a communcative approach.

#### Morning Option - Business English

This tailored programme will combine studying some general English along with situational and industry specific vocabulary. The focus of Business English courses is to help you develop your professional abilities for the workplace. This includes modules such as marketing and negotiation.

General English (20 hours per week)
Add an extra hour of speaking classes each day to your 15 hour course. Includes the full general English course plus a speaking class led by one of our teachers. A great way to improve your speaking when you first arrive.

#### **Examination Preparation**

IELTS and Cambridge exams are the most common exams taken by our students, and carefully structured courses are tailored to ensure detailed preparation for these exams.

#### General English Intensive

Study in the morning and afternoon. Different materials are used in each class to ensure you get a great variety of content. Good for students who need to improve quickly or are here for short breaks.

#### **Supplementary Fees**

SupplementaryFees	Prices
Course Registration Fees EU	30
Course Registration Fees Non-EU	65
Book Fee	35
GE30 Book Fee	55
Medical Insurance (Non-EU)	120

#### Exam Fees

Exam Fees	Prices
IELTS Examination Registration Fee	190
Cambridge Examination Registration Fees PET/FCE/CAE/CPE	190
BEC (Business English Exam)	190

## STUDY + WORKVISA PROGRAMME

### **Academic Year**

25 Weeks + 8 Weeks/ Holiday Part-time work visa

**Classes - Monday to Friday** 

Morning Course Fee 15hrs Afternoon Course Fee 15hrs **€3,300 €**2970 **€2,950 €**2655

#### Additional Fees

- Registration Fee **€65**
- Book Fee €35
- Cambridge or IELTS Exam Fee (Visa Required) €190
- Medical Insurance (Optional with school) €120

Course Weeks 15 hours / week General English Business English Exam Preparation 20 hours / week

General English Business English Exam Preparation (A2 minimum)

#### 30 hours/ week

General English Business English Exam Preparation

1 - 24 Weeks Pricing:	Morning	Afternoon	Morning	Afternoon	Morning & Afternoon
1	135	108	171	135	243
2	270	216	342	270	486
3	405	324	513	405	729
4	512	408	651	512	920
5	640	510	814	640	1150
6	768	612	977	768	1380
7	896	714	1140	896	1610
8	1024	816	1303	1024	1840
9	1152	918	1466	1152	2070
10	1280	1020	1629	1280	2300
11	1408	1122	1791	1408	2530
12	1512	1209	1911	1512	2721
13	1638	1310	2070	1638	2948
14	1764	1411	2230	1764	3175
15	1890	1512	2389	1890	3402
16	2016	1612	2548	2016	3628
17	2142	1713	2708	2142	3855
18	2268	1814	2867	2268	4082
19	2394	1915	3026	2394	4309
20	2520	2016	3186	2520	4536
21	2646	2116	3345	2646	4762
22	2772	2217	3504	2772	4989
23	2898	2318	3663	2898	5216
24	3024	2419	3823	3024	5443

### Holidays 2020/21

\*Christmas Holidays 2019 December 23rd - January 4th (school re-opens January 6th)

\*Christmas Holidays 2020 December 21st - January 1st (school re-opens January 4th)

\*Holidays 2020 School will be closed March 17th, April 13th, May 4th, June 1st, August 3rd, October 26th.

### **Private Lessons**

1 to 1: €50 per hour. 10 lessons for €450.

2 to 1: €32 per hour. 10 lessons for €288

- \* Max class size 15 students.
- \* Business English Course Morning Only.
- \* Start any Monday.

AMAZING LOCATION

EXCELLENT TEACHERS

GREAT ATMOSPHERE

OUTSTANDING VALUE

# **Accommodation Dublin 2020**

All prices in Euro (€)

Accommodation Time	Type of Room	Catavina Tuna	Price Per Week (€)	Price Per Week (€)
Accommodation Type	type of Room	Catering Type	Off - Peak	Summer Supplement
Standard Residence	Single Room	Self Catering - En Suite	220	240
Premium Residence	Single Room	Self Catering - En Suite	270	290
Host Family Accommodation	Single Room	Breakfast & Dinner Included	195	215
Host Family Accommodation	Twin/Double Room	Breakfast & Dinner included	165*	185*
City Host	Single Room	Self Catering	195	215
City Host	Twin/Double Room	Self Catering	165*	185*
Hostel	Shared Room	Self Catering	185**	205**

Supplementary Fees

- Accommodation registration fee €65
- Airport Transfer €80

\*Twin Rooms only available for two students travelling together.

\*\*\*Hostel accommodation subject to increase on dates such as St. Patrick's Weekend / Bank Holidays / Summer.

Bookings are valid for Saturday and Sunday arrival only.

Students under the age of 18 must choose homestay accommodation.

Summer Supplement valid from 22/6/2020 - 23/8/2020